
S.No. Name Of Employee Date Of Appointment working days Present days

1 Dr. Asha Bhaiyyji Dhongade 5-10-2021 30 30

2 Dr. Prasad Kurde 28-6-2024 30 30

3 Dr. Shubhangi Gathe 27-6-2024 30 4

4 Dr. Priyanka eknath yadav 1-6-2024 30 30

5 Dr. Swati Babanrao Tamble 27-6-2024 30 4

6 Dr. Sanjay Khan 21-5-2024 30 30

7 Dr. Radha Mishra 1-12-2023 30 30

8 Dr. Rachna jangid 8-1-2024 30 30

9 Dr. Subham Saini 23-1-2024 30 30

10 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Gurjar 22-3-2024 30 30

11 Dr. Satya patel 28-3-2024 30 30

12 Dr. Sachin Tiwari 2-4-2024 30 30

13 Dr. Harsha Kakde 12-6-2024 30 18

14 Dr. Suraj Gupta 2-4-2024 30 30

15 Dr. Shraddha Manglani 1-4-2024 30 30

16 Dr. Ritika Kumrawat 1-4-2024 30 30

17 Dr. Shilpa lilhare 15-3-2023 30 30

18 Dr. Ratnakar pandey 1-6-2024 30 30

19 Dr. Harshita Patle 20-3-2023 30 30

20 Dr. Manisha Sikdar 1-4-2024 30 30

21 Dr. Yusufee Zareen 20-6-2024 30 10

22 Dr. Arpana Sen 28-6-2024 30 2

23 Ekta Reena Kumar 1-12-2023 30 30

24 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Joshi 1-1-2024 30 30

25 Nikita 10-12-2023 30 30

26 Mr Akash 20-12-2023 30 30

27 Uma Lodhi 19-6-2024 30 30

28 Dulari Dadhone 19-6-2024 30 30

29 Ms Kanchan Kohle 1-7-2022 30 30

30 Abhishek Machhiwal 2-1-2024 30 30

31 Bhupendra Dhakad 15-12-2023 30 30

32 Jyoti Kiran Ekka 15-12-2023 30 30

33 Ms Sandhya Rajak 5-8-2021 30 30

34 Ambuj Kumar Tiwari 1-1-2024 30 30

35 Jasmin Simon 20-6-2024 30 10

36 Omvati Adiwasi 20-6-2024 30 10

37 Ranu Thakur 8-1-2024 30 30

38 Janki Parmar 20-6-2024 30 10

39 Neelesh Sahu 1-1-2024 30 30

40 Krishna 24-6-2024 30 6

41 kavita Lovanshi 1-12-2023 30 30

42 Rita Morya 6-1-2024 30 30

43 Prachi ahirwar 18-1-2024 30 30

44 Ajay Kumar 6-1-2024 30 30
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45 Kasturi Sengar 6-3-2024 30 30

46 Sonu Kushwaha 3-3-2024 30 30

47 Rajeev Sonwane 23-12-2023 30 30

48 Rekha Bist 5-1-2024 30 30

49 Saleem Kadri 5-1-2024 30 30

50 Shashikant Meena 1-3-2024 30 30

51 Bharti Chadhokar 1-1-2024 30 30

52 SUBUBEE KAMAL 1-1-2024 30 30

53 Sunita 1-6-2024 30 30

54 Dr. Sandip Ahirwal 3-4-2024 30 30

55 Mr Rishi Kumar Pandey 1-12-2023 30 30

56 Vipin Chipde 24-1-2024 30 30

57 Jitendra Rajput 15-1-2024 30 30

58 Arti Yadav 20-6-2024 30 10

59 Payal Puri 5-3-2024 30 30

60 Mr. Suyog Sharma 15-2-2022 30 30

61 Suraksha Mali 2-1-2024 30 30

62 Ms Jyoti Jhade 1-1-2024 30 30

63 Ms. Roshni Jharbade 15-12-2023 30 30

64 Abhinay Verma 15-12-2023 30 30

65 Anil Dodve 22-12-2023 30 30

66 Mr. Kavita Ahirwar 2-3-2024 30 30

67 Dr. Suman Dubey 25-6-2024 30 6

68 Mrs Nancy Thakoriya 1-3-2024 30 30

69 Bhagwan Singh 20-1-2024 30 30

70 Harjeet Parmar 12-1-2024 30 30

71 Ruchi Upadhyay 24-6-2024 30 6

72 Dhanraj patidar 18-6-2024 30 12

73 Abdul Wajid Ali 12-6-2024 30 18

74 Rinki sahu 3-1-2024 30 30

75 Chanda Sahu 29-2-2024 30 30

76 Harshita Raisinghani 5-3-2024 30 30

77 Mandeep Singh 2-1-2024 30 30

78 Ajay Vishakarma 1-1-2024 30 30

79 Chandra Shekhar 5-1-2024 30 30

80 Sakshi Rai 1-1-2024 30 30

81 Anant Sharma 5-1-2024 30 30

82 Devis Marko 21-6-2024 30 30

83 Nidhi Vishwakarma 8-1-2024 30 30

84 Mr Sanjay Parihar 10-6-2024 30 30

85 Shadma Siddiqui 24-6-2024 30 6

S.No. Name Of Employee Date Of Appointment working days Present days

1 Dr. Asha Bhaiyyji Dhongade 5-10-2021 31 30

2 Dr. Prasad Kurde 28-6-2024 31 28

3 Dr. Shubhangi Gathe 27-6-2024 31 29

4 Dr. Priyanka eknath yadav 1-6-2024 31 25
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5 Dr. Swati Babanrao Tamble 27-6-2024 31 31

6 Dr. Sanjay Khan 21-5-2024 31 27

7 Dr. Radha Mishra 1-12-2023 31 30

8 Dr. Rachna jangid 8-1-2024 31 29

9 Dr. Subham Saini 23-1-2024 31 28

10 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Gurjar 22-3-2024 31 31

11 Dr. Satya patel 28-3-2024 31 7

12 Dr. Sachin Tiwari 2-4-2024 31 31

13 Dr. Harsha Kakde 12-6-2024 31 30

14 Dr. Suraj Gupta 2-4-2024 31 27

15 Dr. Shraddha Manglani 1-4-2024 31 30

16 Dr. Ritika Kumrawat 1-4-2024 31 12

17 Dr. Shilpa lilhare 15-3-2023 31 31

18 Dr. Ratnakar pandey 1-6-2024 31 30

19 Dr. Harshita Patle 20-3-2023 31 27

20 Dr. Manisha Sikdar 1-4-2024 31 30

21 Dr. Yusufee Zareen 20-6-2024 31 30

22 Dr. Arpana Sen 28-6-2024 31 31

23 Ekta Reena Kumar 1-12-2023 31 30

24 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Joshi 1-1-2024 31 31

25 Nikita 10-12-2023 31 30

26 Mr Akash 20-12-2023 31 31

27 Uma Lodhi 19-6-2024 31 29

28 Dulari Dadhone 19-6-2024 31 30

29 Ms Kanchan Kohle 1-7-2022 31 31

30 Abhishek Machhiwal 2-1-2024 31 29

31 Bhupendra Dhakad 15-12-2023 31 30

32 Jyoti Kiran Ekka 15-12-2023 31 30

33 Ms Sandhya Rajak 5-8-2021 31 31

34 Ambuj Kumar Tiwari 1-1-2024 31 30

35 Jasmin Simon 20-6-2024 31 30

36 Omvati Adiwasi 20-6-2024 31 30

37 Ranu Thakur 8-1-2024 31 30

38 Janki Parmar 20-6-2024 31 27

39 Neelesh Sahu 1-1-2024 31 30

40 Krishna 24-6-2024 31 29

41 kavita Lovanshi 1-12-2023 31 30

42 Rita Morya 6-1-2024 31 29

43 Prachi ahirwar 18-1-2024 31 30

44 Ajay Kumar 6-1-2024 31 29

45 Kasturi Sengar 6-3-2024 31 30

46 Sonu Kushwaha 3-3-2024 31 31

47 Rajeev Sonwane 23-12-2023 31 30

48 Rekha Bist 5-1-2024 31 29

49 Saleem Kadri 5-1-2024 31 29

50 Shashikant Meena 1-3-2024 31 31

51 Bharti Chadhokar 1-1-2024 31 29

52 SUBUBEE KAMAL 1-1-2024 31 23

53 Sunita 1-6-2024 31 29

54 Dr. Sandip Ahirwal 3-4-2024 31 18



55 Mr Rishi Kumar Pandey 1-12-2023 31 29

56 Vipin Chipde 24-1-2024 31 31

57 Jitendra Rajput 15-1-2024 31 30

58 Arti Yadav 20-6-2024 31 31

59 Payal Puri 5-3-2024 31 29

60 Mr. Suyog Sharma 15-2-2022 31 28

61 Suraksha Mali 2-1-2024 31 30

62 Ms Jyoti Jhade 1-1-2024 31 29

63 Ms. Roshni Jharbade 15-12-2023 31 28

64 Abhinay Verma 15-12-2023 31 31

65 Anil Dodve 22-12-2023 31 28

66 Mr. Kavita Ahirwar 2-3-2024 31 29

67 Dr. Suman Dubey 25-6-2024 31 30

68 Mrs Nancy Thakoriya 1-3-2024 31 29

69 Bhagwan Singh 20-1-2024 31 29

70 Harjeet Parmar 12-1-2024 31 30

71 Ruchi Upadhyay 24-6-2024 31 29

72 Dhanraj patidar 18-6-2024 31 29

73 Abdul Wajid Ali 12-6-2024 31 28

74 Rinki sahu 3-1-2024 31 29

75 Chanda Sahu 29-2-2024 31 30

76 Harshita Raisinghani 5-3-2024 31 31

77 Mandeep Singh 2-1-2024 31 29

78 Ajay Vishakarma 1-1-2024 31 30

79 Chandra Shekhar 5-1-2024 31 28

80 Sakshi Rai 1-1-2024 31 31

81 Anant Sharma 5-1-2024 31 28

82 Devis Marko 21-6-2024 31 28

83 Nidhi Vishwakarma 8-1-2024 31 31

84 Mr Sanjay Parihar 10-6-2024 31 29

85 Shadma Siddiqui 24-6-2024 31 30

S.No. Name Of Employee Date Of 

Appointment

working days Present days

1 Dr. Asha Bhaiyyji Dhongade 5-10-2021 31 31

2 Dr. Prasad Kurde 28-6-2024 31 29

3 Dr. Radha Mishra 1-12-2023 31 31

4 Dr. Rachna jangid 8-1-2024 31 30

5 Dr. Subham Saini 23-1-2024 31 31

6 Dr. Sanjay Khan 21-5-2024 31 30

7 Dr. Swati Babanrao Tamble 27-6-2024 31 30

8 Dr. Shubhangi Gathe 27-6-2024 31 30

9 Dr. Priyanka eknath yadav 1-6-2024 31 6

10 Dr. Umakant Jibhakate 20-7-2024 31 31

11 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Gurjar 22-3-2024 31 31

12 Tarun Kumar Raikawar 7-8-2024 31 30

13 Dr. Sachin Tiwari 2-4-2024 31 30

14 Dr. Harsha Kakde 12-6-2024 31 31
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15 Dr. Suraj Gupta 2-4-2024 31 11

16 Dr. Shraddha Manglani 1-4-2024 31 9

17 Dr. Sandeep Ahirwal - 31 14

18 Dr. Harshita Patle 20-3-2023 31 14

19 Dr. Arpana Sen 28-6-2024 31 6

20 Dr. Shilpa lilhare 15-3-2023 31 13

21 Dr. Ratnakar pandey 1-6-2024 31 30

22 Dr. Yusufee Zareen 20-6-2024 31 14

23 Dr. Shivani Aarya 3-8-2024 31 27

24 Dr. Ramkrishna Sen 3-8-2024 31 28

25 Dr. Ritika Kumrawat 1-4-2024 31 27

26 Dr. Hemendra Telase 5-8-2024 31 28

27 Dr.Imran Khan 5-8-2024 31 28

28 Dr.Deep Narayan 13-8-2024 31 19

29 Dr. Akash ku Dubey 13-8-2024 31 19

31 Ekta Reena Kumar 1-12-2023 31 29

32 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Joshi 1-1-2024 31 31

33 Nikita 10-12-2023 31 14

34 Abhishek Machhiwal 2-1-2024 31 30

35 Ms Kanchan Kohle 1-7-2022 31 17

36 Ambuj Kumar Tiwari 1-1-2024 31 31

37 Bhupendra Dhakad 15-12-2023 31 29

38 Ms Sandhya Rajak 5-8-2021 31 30

39 Mr Akash 20-12-2023 31 17

40 Jyoti Kiran Ekka 15-12-2023 31 31

41 Ranu Thakur 8-1-2024 31 14

42 Neelesh Sahu 1-1-2024 31 13

43 kavita Lovanshi 1-12-2023 31 31

44 Rita Morya 6-1-2024 31 30

45 Prachi ahirwar 18-1-2024 31 29

46 Ajay Kumar 6-1-2024 31 31

47 Sonu Kushwaha 3-3-2024 31 30

48 Kasturi Sengar 6-3-2024 31 30

49 Rajeev Sonwane 23-12-2023 31 30

50 Rekha Bist 5-1-2024 31 30

51 Saleem Kadri 5-1-2024 31 31

52 Shashikant Meena 1-3-2024 31 30

53 Bharti Chadhokar 1-1-2024 31 30

54 Mr Rishi Kumar Pandey 1-12-2023 31 30

55 Payal Puri 5-3-2024 31 10

56 Jitendra Rajput 15-1-2024 31 31

57 Vipin Chipde 24-1-2024 31 31

58 Mr. Suyog Sharma 15-2-2022 31 16

59 Suraksha Mali 2-1-2024 31 30

60 Ms Jyoti Jhade 1-1-2024 31 14

61 Ms. Roshni Jharbade 15-12-2023 31 31

62 Abhinay Verma 15-12-2023 31 10

63 Anil Dodve 22-12-2023 31 13

64 Shadma Siddiqui 24-6-2024 31 30

65 Mr. Kavita Ahirwar 2-3-2024 31 30

66 Mrs Nancy Thakoriya 1-3-2024 31 30

67 Bhagwan Singh 20-1-2024 31 30



68 Harjeet Parmar 12-1-2024 31 30

69 Rinki sahu 3-1-2024 31 30

70 Chanda Sahu 29-2-2024 31 30

71 Harshita Raisinghani 5-3-2024 31 29

72 Mandeep Singh 2-1-2024 31 30

73 Ajay Vishakarma 1-1-2024 31 24

74 Chandra Shekhar 5-1-2024 31 30

75 Sakshi Rai 1-1-2024 31 3

76 Nidhi Vishwakarma 8-1-2024 31 10

77 Sunita 1-6-2024 31 0

78 Mr Sanjay Parihar 10-6-2024 31 30

79 Abdul Wajid Ali 12-6-2024 31 31

80 Dhanraj patidar 18-6-2024 31 30

81 Dulari Dadhone 19-6-2024 31 14

82 Uma Lodhi 19-6-2024 31 30

83 Jasmin Simon 20-6-2024 31 30

84 Dr. Suman Dubey 25-6-2024 31 30

85 Omvati Adiwasi 20-6-2024 31 30

86 Janki Parmar 20-6-2024 31 10

87 Arti Yadav 20-6-2024 31 17

88 Devis Marko 21-6-2024 31 9

89 Krishna 24-6-2024 31 17

90 Ruchi Upadhyay 24-6-2024 31 30

91 Seemant parashar 5-8-2024 31 27

92 Sunita 5-8-2024 31 27

93 Rani Mehar 5-8-2024 31 28

94 Laxmi Bai 5-8-2024 31 27

95 Nikita yadav 6-8-2024 31 25

96 Tanu Rajput 6-8-2024 31 25

97 Shubham 6-8-2024 31 26

98 Durga Prasad 6-8-2024 31 24

99 Suresh Yadav 7-8-2024 31 25

100 Vijay Laxmi 7-8-2024 31 25

101 Ram sajivan 8-8-2024 31 23

102 Sheetal Waghmare 8-8-2024 31 23

103 Ankita Jhuriya 9-8-2024 31 20

104 Eva Rao 13-8-2024 31 20

105 Nibha Singh 9-8-2024 31 19

106 Deepika Rani 9-8-2024 31 19

107 Dr. Akash Ku Dubey 13-8-2024 31 0

108 Rajesh Patel 13-8-2024 31 19

109 Sana Khan 13-8-2024 31 19


